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Presentation by
Title

EEA and JRC activities in relation to agriculture and water

01
Gilles Crosnier, 

European Commission, DG Environment



 HYPERLINK mailto:Gilles.CROSNIER@cec.eu.int 

Gilles.CROSNIER@cec.eu.int

Linkages between Agriculture and Water quality

02
Beate Werner,

European Environment Agency

Beate.Werner@eea.eu.int 
Overview on further work  and collaboration

03
Jürgen Vogt, 

EC Joint Research Centre

juergen.vogt@jrc.it 
Development of a European Land Information System for Agriculture and Environment (ELISA)

04
Fayçal Bouraoui, 

EC Joint Research Centre

faycal.bouraoui@jrc.it 
Fate of Agrochemicals in Terrestrial Ecosystems

05
Philippe Crouzet, 

European Environment Agency

Philippe.Crouzet@eea.eu.int 
Sector-Impact relationships assessment with stratification techniques

06
Jan-Erik Petersen, 

European Environment Agency

Jan-Erik.Petersen@eea.eu.int 
IRENA Operation. Indicator Reporting on the Integration of ENvironmental Concerns into Agriculture Policy

07
Peter Kristensen

National Environmental Research Institute (NERI)

pkr@dmu.dk 
EEAs source apportionment study

Continued
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Agriculture nutrient input/balances and calculated water quality





08
Martin Bach, 

University of Giessen

martin.bach@agrar.uni-giessen.de
Assessment of agricultural nitrogen balances for municipalities – Example Baden-Wuerttemberg

09
André Pflimlin, 

French Livestock Institute

Andre.pflimlin@inst-elevage.asso.fr 
Nitrate leaching risks  in intensive livestock regions in Europe

10
Philippe Pointereau, 

SOLAGRO

philippe.pointereau@solagro.asso.fr  
NOPULO system 2: Large scale assessment of non-point nutrient sources

10a
Guillaume Le Gall, 

BETTURE CEREC

guillaume.legall@beture-cerec.com 
Modeling agricultural surpluses in whole France with NOPOLU System2

Relationship between water quality and agricultural activities

11
Dico Fraters, National Institute of Public Health and the Environment (RIVM)

b.fraters@rivm.nl 
The MonNO3 workshop - monitoring the effectiveness of the EU Nitrates Directive 

Linkage between  agriculture and water quality

12
Jan E.Vermaat, 

Vrije Universiteit Amsterdam

jan.vermaat@ivm.falw.vu.nl 
Nutrient retention in floodplains of the river Rhine

13
Per Stålnacke, 

NIVA

per.stalnacke@niva.no
Nutrient losses from agriculture in the Nordic and Baltic region

14
Brian Kronvang, 

National Environmental Research Institute/ EUROHARP

BKR@dmu.dk 
Towards European Harmonised Procedures for Quantification of Nutrient Losses from Diffuse Sources

15
Horst Behrendt, 

Institute of Freshwater Ecology and Inland Fisheries

behrendt@igb-berlin.de
Changes of agricultural diffuse nutrient inputs in major European river systems and their contribution to the nutrient loads
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Modelling approaches and scenarios

16
Anders Grimwall, 

Linköping University

angri@mai.liu.se
Model-based and statistical methods for assessment of goal achievement

17
Horst Gömann, 

Federal Agricultural Research Center (FAL)

goemann@agp.uni-bonn.de
Frank Wendland, 

Research Centre Jülich

f.wendland@fz-juelich.de 
Integration of agro-economic/ hydro(geo)logic models  to assess impacts of nutrient reduction measures in river basins

Overview of European agriculture-water activities

18
Peter Kristensen, 

NERI/European Topic Centre on Water

pkr@dmu.dk 
Overview of European agriculture-water activities

